PLACEMENT SCHOCOLS LI ST
SOLOMON SI SE 2017

99 RAMAH CHS

No. Code Nane. . .

G Feeder

69959
69690
69764
69773
63453
69760
71963
65719
70008
69747
69944
64378
69980
65710
69710
72174
69765
69952
65687
69741
69831
69940
69777
69946
69745
69771
72179
69749
69728
69963
69707
72182
69714
69822
69769
72175
65692
69953
69623
72178
64418
64397
69566
64403
64454
64436
69605

ALICE LINCY TORONA
NYJOUL HUI
JERRY ARE
ANDREW KOFANA
LALIZA MAE
LOFTEN TEO M
PHILIP JUNIOR M

O©CoO~NOUITA,WNPE

CLIVERSON SALAU
LIZA KUATA
PRINCE MAFUARA
NESTOL GIRO
STELLAR WURI
LINETH KA'APA
DAVIS GLEN MAMU
JIMAEMAH KAHAGA
CHRISTOPHER GAPU

BEVERLYN MAE
JENNIFA KAGOPA
ROBSON TAWO
SUSAN KARUHE
ELLISON WANUSI
MATHIAS MASUGURIA
ARMLYN KATARA
LYDIA KAMARE
RODLITA KEHI
TREVEN MASA
JIMMY TARIGENIA
SAMUEL JAVA
ALLEN KEMAKEZA
EPHREM WEWONO
ACHILIUS SUGERA
ALISON KUATA
GIFTY KAHUI
FRANSICA KAMARU
GLENDA ROSE TAFIA
MARLICE SIMANA
BEVERLYN KETARA

DALCY TAWAU

SERAH KAISI
BRIDGET MAKOANI
SILAS SITAI
DESMON GIRO
VINCENT WORI

MELDINA KATAGARAGI
F 5018 MANAMA
REANY AGNES HAGAUGU
F 5007 F.M. CA

F 5044 TAWAROG

M 5016 MAGE PR
M 5029 NAHARAH

M 5029 NAHARAH

F 5009 HAMIRIK

5027 NA'APU
5054 PAMUA P

LORIMARH TRESYA MARUMUGEF 5059 WARONIH

M 5063 Nima Pr

F 5027 NA'APU

M 5044 TAWAROG

M 5017 MANIATE
F 5048 AROHANE
F 5059 WARONIH

M 5022 MWAKORU
F 5047 MAKOHIG
M 5029 NAHARAH

MARTIN LURTHER PEKANA M 5044 TAWAROG

F 5051 NA'ANA
F 5027 NA'APU
M 5033 RAMAH P
F 5044 TAWAROG
M 5029 NAHARAH
M 5044 TAWAROG
F 5027 NA'APU

F 5029 NAHARAH
F 5047 MAKOHIG
M 5027 NA'APU

M 5024 MAMI PR

M 5048 AROHANE

M 5022 MWAKORU
M 5047 MAKOHIG
M 5022 MWAKORU

F 5033 RAMAH P
F 5029 NAHARAH

F 5047 MAKOHIG
F 5051 NA'ANA
F 5044 TAWAROG
F 5014 HUNI PR
F 5047 MAKOHIG

F 5018 MANAMA

F 5018 MANAMA

M 5026 MANIQAG
M 5028 NAHUHU
M 5007 F.M. CA

school . ..

A PRIMARY
IMARY

AU PRIMARY
AU PRIMARY

O PRIMARY
PRIMARY
RIMARY

OU EXTENSION PRIMARY
imary Sch
PRIMARY

A PRIMARY
PRIMARY
PRIMARY

OU EXTENSION PRIMARY
KORU PRIMARY
O PRIMARY

AU PRIMARY

A PRIMARY
PRIMARY
PRIMARY
RIMARY

A PRIMARY

AU PRIMARY

A PRIMARY
PRIMARY

AU PRIMARY

O PRIMARY
PRIMARY
IMARY
PRIMARY
KORU PRIMARY
O PRIMARY
KORU PRIMARY
RIMARY

AU PRIMARY

O PRIMARY
PRIMARY

A PRIMARY
IMARY

O PRIMARY
PRIMARY
PRIMARY
MPBELL PRIMARY
PRIMARY

0S| PRIMARY
PRIMARY
MPBELL PRIMARY



48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65

DANIEL KUATA
ANNIE KAURAPUSIA
JOYLN KATAUNI
CLIFTON SURA
GOLDEN TAWO
AMOS WAURA
VINCENT HARE
MCLEAN SIA

JUDAH SIOFI

LENTA MATINA
EMILY KAMARUPA
DAVIDSON WATEOHA
JOHN ROSE
MILTON HARE
JUNIOR PIRIKINI
JENNY KAMENI
JAVIE WAPA
JAPHET ROGU

M 5044 TAWAROG
F 5010 HAUTA P
F 5059 WARONIH
M 5044 TAWAROG
M 5059 WARONIH
M 5059 WARONIH
M 5007 F.M. CA
M 5014 HUNI PR
M 5002 AORIGI
F 5018 MANAMA
F 5033 RAMAH P
M 5044 TAWAROG
M 5049 WANAHAT
M 5044 TAWAROG
M 5061 NASURAG
F 5033 RAMAH P
F 5026 MANIQAG
M 5049 WANAHAT

A PRIMARY

RIMARY

OU EXTENSION PRIMARY
A PRIMARY

OU EXTENSION PRIMARY
OU EXTENSION PRIMARY
MPBELL PRIMARY

IMARY

PRIMARY

PRIMARY

RIMARY

A PRIMARY

A PRIMARY

A PRIMARY

ENA PRIMARY

RIMARY

OSI PRIMARY

A PRIMARY



